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Наименование Размер Кол-во Номер по рис.

Бок Правый 1978х350 1 1

Бок Левый 1978х350 1 2

Панель 1494х150 3 5

Крышка 591х370 1 6

Крышка 591х370 1 7

Вязка 559х350 3 8

Вязка 559х350 1 9

Бок Правый 434х350 1 10

Бок Левый 434х350 1 11

Полка 591х200 1 12

Панель 150х591 2 15

Цоколь 80х559 2 16

Фасад 1894х292 1 3

Фасад 1894х292 1 4

Фасад 350х292 1 13

Фасад 350х292 1 14

Задняя стенка 1910х292 2 17

Задняя стенка 366х587 1 18

Брус соединительный 1882 1 19



33Еврошуруп

Евроключ

Заглушка

Навес прямой

Шуруп 4х16

Подпятник

Гвозди

Экцентриковая стяжка 

Заглушка для эксцентрика 

1

33

58

8

50

4

4

Петля четырехшарнирная, 
накладная

12

Комплектация фурнитуры

Выкатная штанга 300 мм 1

3

3

Межсекционная стяжка 

Ручка 128 мм 4

Крючки 3
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